
Date Day Holiday College Activity
DD/MM/YY

13/07/2018 Friday  Orientation Day
04/08/2018 Saturday Treasure Hunt
11/08/2018 Saturday Investiture Ceremony
15/08/2018 Wednesday Independence Day celebration
25/08/2018 Saturday Guest Lecture on Preparation for Banking Entrance Exam
25/08/2018 Saturday Power Point Presentation
26/08/2018 Sunday Raksha Bandhan
03/09/2018 Monday Janmashtmi
19/09/2018 Wednesday Ramdev Jayanti
21/09/2018 Friday Moharram
23/09/2018 Sunday Anant Chaturdashi
25/09/2018 Tuesday Freshers Party
27/09/2018 Thursday Kshama-vani Parv
02/10/2018 Tuesday Mahatma Gandhi Jayanti

08-10-2018 to 12-10-2018 Monday to Friday Ist Unit Test
10/10/2018 Wednesday Navratra Sthapana

17-10-2018 to 19-10-2018 Wednesday to Friday Dussehra Break
26/10/2018 Friday Awarness Program for Young Girls' "Swasth Beti Suraksshit Beti"
26/10/2018 Friday Business Quiz
27/10/2018 Saturday Parents Teacher Meet (Ist unit test)
07/11/2018 Wednesday Diwali
08/11/2018 Thursday Govardhan Puja
09/11/2018 Friday Bhaidooj
17/11/2018 Saturday Picnic
21/11/2018 Wednesday Barawafat
23/11/2018 Friday Guru Nanak Jayanti
24/11/2018 Saturday Workshop on Basics of Cyber Security
20/12/2018 Thursday Lets Talk (Debate Competition)
25/12/2018 Tuesday Christmas day

25-12-2018 to 31-12-2018 Tuesday to Monday Winter Break
08/01/2019 Tuesday Industrial Visit (Jaipur Rugs Co. Pvt. Ltd, Jaipur)
13/01/2019 Sunday Guru Govind Singh Jayanti
14/01/2019 Monday Makar Sankranti
24/01/2019 Thursday Mahaveer Placement Drive
26/01/2019 Saturday Republic Day Participation
02/02/2019 Saturday Annual Function Cum Farewell Party
12/02/2019 Tuesday Blood Donation Camp
14/02/2019 Thursday Free Medical Checkup Camp
04/03/2019 Monday Mahashivratari
20/03/2019 Wednesday Holi
21/03/2019 Thursday Dhulandi
29/03/2019 Friday Voter's Awareness Campaign (About VPR)
06/04/2019 Saturday Chetichand
13/04/2019 Saturday Ramnavami
14/04/2019 Sunday Dr. Ambedkar Jayanti
17/04/2019 Wednesday Mahaveer Jayanti
19/04/2019 Friday Good Friday
07/05/2019 Tuesday Parshuram Jayanti
05/06/2019 Wednesday Id-ul-Fitar
06/06/2019 Thursday Maharana Pratap Jayanti
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